Van Buren Tech Center FFA Classes
Judge: Marissa Lorenz ~ Paris, IN

Class1 Commercial Ewes
Gregory, Katherine
Schumacher, Seth
Barnum, Sophia
Murphy, Ryan
Barnum, Amelia
Barnum, Emma
Hiemstra, Talan
Harvey, Stephanie
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Class 2 Yearling Ewes
1 High, Callie

Class 3 Ewe Championship
1 Kathrine Gregory
Seth Schumacher

Class4 Showmanship 6 & Under
1 Thorpe Logan

Class5 Showmanship 18-21
1 Kubiszak Hollee
2 Benham Chase

Class 6 Showmanship 14-17

1 Tucker Katrina

2 High Callie

3 Harvey Stephanie
4 Schipper Christopher



Class 7

Showmanship 11-13
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Class 8

Schumacher Seth
Barnum Emma
Barnum William
Bradley Jena
Weller Bridgitte

Showmanship 7-10
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Class 9

Hiemstra, Talan
Barnum, Sophia
Rolen, Londyn
Barnum, Amelia
Tucker, Colby
Murphy, Ryan
Neff, Amelia

Championship Showmanship

1

Class 10

Seth Schumacher
Hollee Kubiszak

FFA Class

Class 11

Tucker, Katrina
Schumacher, Seth
Kubiszak, Hollee
Schipper, Christopher

White Faced Lambs

3
1
2

Murphy, Ryan
Bradley, Jena
Benham, Chase



Class 12

Suffolk Lambs

Class 13

Hiemstra, Talan

Hampshire Lambs
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Class 14

Goodman, Kinzey
Benham, Chase
Schumacher, Seth
Barnum, Emma

High, Callie

Schipper, Christopher
Harvey, Stephanie
Tucker, Katrina

Natural Colored Lambs

1
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Class 15 BF Crossbred Lightweight Lambs

S+B18, Emma
Bradley, Jena
Neff, Amelia
Weller, Bridgitte
Rolen, Londyn

1
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Class 16 BF Crossbred Medium Weight Lambs

Barnum, Emma
Kubiszak, Holle
Tucker, Katrina
Rolen, Londyn
Harvey, Stephanie

1
2

Barnum, William
Murphy, Ryan

112

74
90
92
92
96

108
106



3
4

Class 17 BF Crossbred Heavy Weight Lambs

Weller, Bridgitte
Schipper, Christopher

1
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Goodman, Cody
Schumacher, Seth
Tucker, Katrina
Kubiszak, Hollee
Harvey, Stephanie

Class 18 Champion BF Crossbred Lambs

1
2

Goodman, Cody
Schumacher, Seth

Class 19 Champion Market Lambs

1
2

Cody Goodman
Seth Schumacher

Written Test Results TEST #6
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7-10 YR olds
Sophia Barnum
Amelia Barnum
Colby Tucker

11-13 YR Olds
William Barnum

Emma Barnum
Jena Bradley
Seth Schumacher

14-17 Year Olds
Katrina Tucker

98
110

126
114
120
118
118

14
10
10

28
27
25
25

36



2 Stephanie Harvey

35



